	ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS CT119009517 / 719 03 Pytial Instruction:  ASSIGNMENT (Office)	
*	From (Person): Chang Boon &n of (77 Date/Time: 29/5/1908 9.46am	
	OD (FF )WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS	
	TO HISPECT VEHICLE NO.	
	at Workshop of SPA 83401 Insured: VP1045	
	WEGINGS AGOINDING TELL MIDDI ACEC	
	OUT ALL XVIII ALLA	
	Claim No. CNM 100 253/16 (02/	
	Hyrese.	
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  D.O.A. 13/05/2019	
	MER. / REV 24 HRS	
1	Date/Time: 11:02em@.29/S/M Person Contacted: Michelle Webicle ED/LOTT	
	Section issuacion issuación	
	81K 8376M - NA/CTE19008572/24 DOA: 13/5/2019	
-2	2/8/19 0 2 11 14 /CTI/9(W85-7)/21 BOA: 13/5/2019	
52	21/8/19 @ 2.10pm Michelle informed that the IP owner convert to claim	
	21/8/19. Submit Preli- report.	103
	The state of the s	

· Tan	Eld	CI				
Taxaning Tax	C	48810	TRATENT			*
			01118	376M	11 20A	= Jan.
drom	Date		Vehillo >4/\ 0. Lyjer Manji MaSycle / B			
1 dunaled Cord			Longle I Trailer or			
OB (IP) WS / TERES	, JODERS, LEVALERY (M		n. n. St	Megeria	E. F. / S	16/
Follospert Vehicle No.			Miles Mercal C	0	Mc. Insured/Sh	The second second
g(30/g)/shop m/s			27991		Lifeaction Insured I St	a/M/NA
of			TANKAGAMAN SO OL SO			
ticaired			Lingillo:	FB0085	56525693	s <b>s</b> s
Policy Ho			Gen Cond Good Fair /			. 3
Chame Ho			Steering: Inoyder / Jamin		urnt or	
Same Instituted.	Excurs		C			
(Client's Decord)			(/m			
Make of Vehi		100 20			1217	
		1 25 1	Type Sizer - Fr	405	150RIF	
* (Policy Condition)	30.000 10 51	2	R: BS/DUN/EXHOVA/G		Such course LPIR ES	TIME/
Bennel, The yell had		MES ORS		THEFTER	19 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	70000000 100
repair at the	time of inspection.		TOAO LAORO (1)		Pear	
Traff or Market Value.	976K-		Front		10101 6	1000
TEAG Acadest Root:	Consistent?		FULSIN 6	THEFT	1/hat 6	nun
GIA / PR Sees	Consistent?		L/Hal. 6	5000	1111 29/5	1198 220
Est. Repoirs	0	Yes or No	D.O.A	X 1	247 Alex	aste.
Lum Sunc	S <sub>n</sub> 3 Vol.: 1	res ar Na	1 - 0 - 0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Neares		m or
CA / REV / REI	P. J. 24 HRS		Des. of Damages - Ert. I	Fit N/S	u/C.	
	Prison Contacted	Misselle mirour	The U/C / Chassis	frame / Body	Structure allested di	gio to collision
Date: Date: Ac	tion / Instruction	1.4			Report : .	942,764
Dance Course	5000 2 100 4 10 35 64					
			see a see and	1		
		RECEIVE	ED 2 1 AUG 2019	J.		
						-
		534				
			Days Of Repair:			
Dalestines, Like Paris 1977	101		Resurvey No. of Tri	D.	Survey Fee:	270
11 2//8 10/01	Final Repo	11	nameny no in in	032	Transportation	
G STORY		Add Fe	e: Site Insp. (\$	6	) 5-85 0	
2)			Interview G	N.	) Photo:	
Report Format			Lesh, Inva (\$	li di	) comme	
Lump Sum / LB		. )	Vendend (			
*	12/ 31ft)		A STREET, AND		10101	220

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 29 May 2019 9:46 AM

To:

Michelle Ong Siew Bee

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M

DOA 13/05/2019

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

### Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee [mailto:michelle.ong@wearnes.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 May, 2019 9:40 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh

<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M DOA 13/05/2019

Dear Boon Sen,

Please Arrange for survey immediately.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee

Sent: Monday, May 27, 2019 6:58 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh

<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M DOA 13/05/2019

Importance: High

Dear Boon Sen,

Please advise on liability clearance and arrange for survey on urgent basis,

Vehicle is already in our workshop since the accident.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159103 M (65) 9129 4556 F (65) 6264 7137

www.wearnes.com michelle.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee

Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 7:47 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh

<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M DOA 13/05/2019

Importance: High

Dear All,

We refer to our email dated 16th May 2019.

We have yet to receive any reply from your side. Kindly note that the car is already in the workshop and assign a surveyor to conduct the survey asap.

Please revert on liability clearance om urgent basis.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159103 M (65) 9129 4556 F (65) 6264 7137

www.wearnes.com michelle.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee

Sent: Friday, May 24, 2019 9:59 AM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh

<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M DOA 13/05/2019

Dear Elaine,

Please revert asap.

Thanks

Get Outlook for Android

From: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, May 16, 2019 5:34:11 PM

To: Elaine Cheong; Chee So Chow; Michelle Ong Siew Bee; Alfred Toh

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D202166-YP1045J - Direct Settlement - YR REF: SLK8376M DOA 13/05/2019

Dear Elaine,

Please conduct PRS-SLK8376M soonest possible.

File with officer in charge- Elaine Cheong – 6389 6530.

Regards Angie Foo

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee [mailto:michelle.ong@wearnes.com]

Sent: Thursday, 16 May, 2019 8:58 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: Direct Settlement - Our Ref: SLK8376M; Your Insured YP1045J DOA 13/05/2019

Importance: High

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter. Attached for Direct Settlement. Kindly revert asap.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong

Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



### Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159103 M (65) 9129 4556 F (65) 6264 7137

www.wearnes.com michelle.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Michelle Ong Siew Bee <michelle.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 August 2019 2:10 PM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: TP VEHICLE SLK 8376M (DOA: 13/05/2019)

Importance:

High

Dear Shiau Chan,

Customer reverted to OD claim already.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159103 M (65) 9129 4556 F (65) 6264 7137

www.wearnes.com

michelle.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 21, 2019 2:08 PM

To: Michelle Ong Siew Bee <michelle.ong@wearnes.com> Subject: RE: TP VEHICLE SLK 8376M (DOA: 13/05/2019)

Dear Michelle.

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Michelle Ong Siew Bee <michelle.ong@wearnes.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 June 2019 9:19 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < siewsc@lkkauto.com > Subject: RE: TP VEHICLE SLK 8376M (DOA: 13/05/2019)

Importance: High

THE PARTY OF A TEME	NT
SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEME	N.I.
incurence companies to reguldiste policy (applity)	p the claims process.  2 Authorised Driver.  2 Stible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow  2 Injects in not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date and Time of Accident	Date: 13 05 2019 Time: 16:33
Exact Location of Accident	BEDOK NORTH AVI 1
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK 837617
INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE	()
Name of Registered Owner (See Insurance Cert.)	CHONG WEI YMAN
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	98429491F
- FIN/Passport Number	
- Not Applicable	
VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE)	
Vehicle Make / Model	Manufacturer RENAMLT Model MEMANE-CI
Type of Vehicle*	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry  Bus M/cycle Others, H M CH B TH CK
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time	of SOCIAL.
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for rep your vehicle?	
Vehicle Category*	Private Commercial Motorcycle
INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE )	CIBERTY INSURANCE
Name of Insurance Company *	The state of the s
Type of Policy	Completave
Fleet Policy	SDIGNOUSSZ.
Policy Number	SDIN OUSS C.
Motor CI	Same as Insured above
DRIVER	Charte MH VIAN
Name of Driver	CONTRACT CONTRACT
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	389214111
- FIN/Passport Number	DI del 0 9 mm 1989hv
Date of Birth	12 day 21 mm/2019/vy
Driving Date Pass	Year(s) Month(s)
Year of Driving Experience	( Indoor Outdoor
Occupation	Male Female
Gender	97392308
Contact Number / Mobile Phone / Fax No.	17)17)00

	BIC 317 TAMPINES ST 33
address of Driver	#0956 Postcode (52037)
mail Address	KOFMAN
Vas driver an employee of the Insured's Company?	O Yes W No
No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OWNER
/ehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own	○ Yes ○ No
/ehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)	
nsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Collision (Eg. Chain collison, Head-On collision, Side Swipe, Front to Rear)	Side SIDIPE
Weather Conditions	Clear Raining Others.
Road Surface	Dry Wet Others
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	O Yes O No
Was any body injured in the accident?	○ Yes ⊘ No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	○ Yes Ø No
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	○ Yes Ø No
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	ONE
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	LIONA MARKATANA
Was the Accident reported to the Police?	Yes No (If Yes, please state which Police Station.)
Police Station Name	
Police Station Address	
Police Station Contact	Tel No. Fax No.
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Yes No (if Yes, against whom?)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE / PROPERTY 1	
Vehicle Registration Number	YP 10453
Vehicle Make/ Model/ Colour	FUSO / WHITE
Details of Properties	
Name of Driver	KALIVA PERUMAL VANIDH ASAN
Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	G8161917×
- FIN/Passport Number	
Contact Number	9143 0150
Address	
Name of Insurance Company	
Nature of Damage	
No. of Passenger (Including Driver)	ONE

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation-
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Mangement Centre establised by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapora ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time & Time

Sketch Plan A: SIR8376M B: YP 1045J

Describe	Circumstance	of the	Accident

7	Stationar	y behind	٩	queue	at	car	due	to	traffic
1	ight	condition -							

- Front car moved and white I was about to move off, vehile B (YP10453) suddenly changed lane and collided into my car.

### IMPORTANT NOTE

Under General Condition - Conduct of Claim of the Motor Policy, you have to decide within 21 days of occurrence or discovery of damage whether or not to claim under the policy. Please check your policy for more information.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8929491F





Name

CHONG WEI YUAN

張璋元

CHINESE
Date of birth Sex
01-09-1989 M

Country of birth
SINGAPORE

JE029491

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



License Number \$8929491F

CHONG WEI YUAN

Birth Date: 01 Sep 1989 Issue Date: 12 Jan 2009

0016972700



## YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 12 Jan 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: S8929491F

NP 428A

domotive Pte Ltd - Alexandra Ro MSMM19062623 / Wearnes Automotive i ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/05/2019 14:35

SUBMITTED BY: Michelle Ong Siew Bee

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	,	DENT	STAT	15 N	1300	ı
1	,	DEN	SIA		-	

14/05/2019 14:35 Date Of Report

13/05/2019 16:30 Date Of Accident

BEDOK NORTH AVE 1 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLK8376M Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

CHONG WEI YUAN Name Of Registered Owner

S8929491F NRIC No

NOEMAIL **Email Address** 

(LOCAL) +65-97397308 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-97397308 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

RENAULT Manufacturer

MEGANE GT-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

NO

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

SOCIAL

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

SD19V00552 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHONG WEI YUAN Name of Driver

S8929491F NRIC No 01/09/1989 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 12/01/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97397308 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-97397308 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address BLK 317 TAMPINES STREET 33

#09-56

Postcode 520317

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

YP1045J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**FUSO WHITE** 

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

KARIYAPERUMAL VANIDHASAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G8161917X

Contact Number

91430150

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# VEHICLE CONDITION REPORT FORM / JOB RECORD



Octo: 1315119 Time: 1-1-45	
Date: 51511 Time: 1157	Customer Name: CHONG 13E1 TUNN
Technician Name: ALATHAW	Customer Telephone:
Reg. No: SLK8376Mob No:	Make/Model: Renault Megan
Odometer Reading (Customer Vehicle): 33 990	Location: Chesi Cheo St
KM Travelled by Assistance Vehicle: [1 way]	Time on Scene: 18 15
Fault Reported: Ausolan	Time Job Completed:
Section 20	Repaired at Breakdown Scene: Y/N
Fault Found:	\$100,000,000,000,000,000
How was vehicle repaired? Toury	VIN No:
7/51	Night Wet/Dry Clean/Soiled
	Please circle the above as appropriate
	on damaged area for scratch and Y for dent
Audio System Y/N	
Keys + Remote Y/N	
Aerial Y/N	
Cashcard Y/N	
Fuel E F	
Interior Condition :	
Front Seats	
Rear Seats	
Floor Covering	
Headlining	
a transfer of the second Times	
Delivery to Dealership / Date and Time:	
MINI TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Lengkee nod
Vehicle received in the above condition YES/NO	
If not stated as above specify difference:	

- for the cost of any assistance provided.
- 2. I accept that any roadside repairs will be of a temporary nature and that advice of a franchised dealer should be sought by me as soon as possible.
- 3. In the case of forced entry, I confirm that I specifically requested that the operator forcefully enter the vehicle and that all damages occasioned thereby is and shall be my sole responsibility.
- 4. I accept that any removable items left in the vehicle will not be the responsibility of the emergency service or their agents.

Customer Name & Signature (green copy)



Dealer/Workshop Signature, Name & Stamp (yellow copy)



Operators Signature (white & pink copy)



Contract Contract Contract Co.	The Control of the Co	120000 00000 00000	and the second second	Company of the second of
SHER	VICE	E- 25 T	1111	ATE

SERVICE		15-1 15-			
88456 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES -					
Blk 317 Tampines St 33				O Page 1	
#09-56		: 15/05/2	019		
	WIP No				
Singapore 520317	Veh.In/Ou				
				97308CHONG	
	C. C	: SLK8376			
Closed by : Michelle Ong Siew Be		.: 31/01/2			
Svc Consultant :	Mileage .				
Remarks : Mr CHONG WEI YUAN	Chassis N	o: VF1RFB0	0856	325693	
Op.No Description	Mech Qty	Price Di	SC%	Pkg Amount G	
	4<0		-1-10-10-10-10	2700	
802 TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRT	45.	4050.00	70	4 050 00 8	
BRACKET, FRT HEADLAMP, FRT LH		3446.584		264 20 20 20 20 20 20	
FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, FRT LH					
DOOR TRIM, FRT LH WING MIRROR					
REAR LH DOOR, FRT BONNET, ETC 4	402.			1600.	
800 TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT	0	2800.00	0	2.800.00 S	
BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT LH					
FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR					
LH DOOR, LH ROCKER PANEL, ETC					
802 TO TRANSFER FRONT LH DOOR PAR	T O	250.00	0	250.00 S	
0031 TO REPLACE FRT LH RIM	0	50.00	0	250.00 S 50.00 S 650.00 S 80%	
0030 OIPC TYRE REPLACE	0	650.00	0	650.00 S 80%	in -
419 COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGHENT	0	280.00	0	280.00 S	
280 TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	0	110.00	0	110.00 S	1/6
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	330.00	0	330.00 s	Miles,
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL				0.4500000000000000000000000000000000000	1 /
MODULES				(	1 3 1
			2010	n 9749 5749	2/5/0
		To	who	n 9749549	30/- /

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4930 www.wearnesauto.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

Taufilm 9749 Steg

Resny bythe point

toufilm Clahantonic

8-9 days

29/5/19 0 230pm.



### SERVICE ESTIMATE

88456 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr CHONG WEI YUAN GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Blk 317 Tampines St 33 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

#09-56 Inv.date.: 15/05/2019

Singapore 520317 WIP No. . : 14770 Veh.In/Out:

Reg.No. . : SLK8376M

Closed by .... : Michelle Ong Siew Be Reg.date. : 31/01/2017

Svc Consultant : Mileage .: 0

Remarks .....: Mr CHONG WEI YUAN Chassis No: VF1RFB00856325693

Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G

R16	TOWING CHARGES	0	250.00 0	250.00 S
	BUMPER FRT M4H GT LI	1.0 EA	699.10	699.10 sde
	FOG LAMP MOULDING M4	1.0 EA	221.90	221.90 sat
	COLLECTION	1.0 EA	139.90	139.90 S T
	BUMPER FRT TOP SUPPO	1.0 EA	80.70	80.70 S?
	BUMPER FRT CENTER SU	1.0 EA	166.30	166.30 3 7
	BUMPER FRT SPOILER M	1.0 EA	193.70	193.70 S×An
	REINFORCEMENT FRT M4	1.0 EA	653.80	653.80 S×AA
	HEADLAMP LHF W/XENON	1.0 EA	1285.30	1,285.30 SCM
	BULB HEADLAMP R26 DI	1.0 EA	219.00	219.00 5 ?
	FOG LAMP LH/RH 83/ M	1.0 EA	185.50	185.50 S?
	BUMPER SIGN LAMP FRT	1.0 EA	296.80	296.80 S?
	FENDER FRT LH M4S	1.0 EA	386.40	386.40 Sally
	GRILLA PANEL INNER L	1.0 EA	59.80	59.80 sat
	FENDER BRACKET FRT L	1.0 EA	87.70	87.70 S ?
	FENDER BRACKET FRT L		169.30	169.30 8?
	SUPPORT FIX	1.0 EA	139.20	139.20 S <b>7</b>



CARTON BETTER BETTER BATTLE THE THE STREET SHOWS A SHOW THE	and the same of th	agent to the later than
the property of the state of th	A	
SERVICE ESTI	B 17 14	The second

88456 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC Mr CHONG WEI YUAN GST Reg.No:M28920628X Blk 317 Tampines St 33 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3 #09-56 Inv.date.: 15/05/2019 WIP No. . : 14770 Singapore 520317 Veh.In/Out: \*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97397308CHONG Reg.No. : SLK8376M Closed by .... : Michelle Ong Siew Be Reg.date. : 31/01/2017 Svc Consultant : Mileage . : 0 Remarks ..... : Mr CHONG WEI YUAN Chassis No: VF1RFB00856325693 Op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc Pkg Amount G

FENDER FINISHER LH	1.0 EA	533.00	533.00	
ALLOY RIM 17 " M4 R9	1.0 EA	558.00	558.00	Sout-
TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR	1.0 EA	119.10	119.10	8 ?
WHEELARCH LHF	1.0 EA	243_40	243.40	57
WING MIRROR COVER TO	1.0 EA	99.20		sat
DOOR FRT LHS M4 RS	1.0 EA	1437.50	1,437.50	Sbt-
MIRROR MLDG LH	1.0 EA	140.10	140.10	s?
DOOR SEAL LHF	1.0 EA	86.80	86.80	SNI
DOOR SEAL LOWER LH	1.0 EA	120.90	120.90	SAL
REAR FENDER LH M4H G	1.0 EA	1674.80	1,674.80	SXIM
WINDSCREEN REAR M4H	1.0 EA	578.00	578.00	SYM
WINDSCREEN SEALANT	2.0 EA	112.10	224.20	SXAM
PRIMER	1.0 EA	176.60	176.60	SINA
BODY PANEL SEALANT X	1.0 EA	883.20	883.20	
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	1.0 EA	549.10	549.10	SKAN

Gross Total. 21.178.30

Labour Total 8,770.00	Net	21,178,30
Parts Total 12,408,30	GST @ 7.0%	1,482.48
Package Total 0.00	Total Paid	22,660.80
GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated	Please Pay	22,660.80
dat: 2-ardugred; n-purplacobe; Y-Yeloksfed		

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +65 6430 4930 www.wearnesauto.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	a for Su	nvev
Case	Notified 30 May 2019	LSt Submittee	30 May 2019 16:30 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$11,044 Edit Estir			, <b>044.90</b> w Rpt		Pending for S Report Cancel Case		1407
	Main	7	Reference	Cla	im Deta	ils		Documents		Sho	IIA wo
MANAGEMENT PR	ALCOHOL: N	TATI C		All residence in contract	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		[Created	by insurer]			
COMPANY OF PERSONS ASSESSED.	BFOLDER DI	TETTICS Co. Re	g. No.: 53173436J								
Insured: Main Claimant:		VEI YUAN, ID:					12/25/201	0.15:00 .50			
Vehicle Re	SLK837	6M			Date of I	oss:	[27 Months	9 16:00 - :59 s and <b>13</b> Days From	LTA Reg	Date (Ma	n Yr)]
No.: Claim Type	: TP / SN	M19D2021660	:02		Policy/Co Note No.		DMCVSN16	5056819033			
Vehicle Re	State Annual				Policy No (Claimar		SD19V005	52			
(Insured):					Excess:		S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Wearnes	Automotive Pt	e Ltd (Leng Kee) 2	8 Leng Kee R	oad, 159	105 L	eng Kee - T	el: 63782680			
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insuranc	e (Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111	[Handle	ed by <b>Ong Chin Kia</b>	t]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty 1	Insurance Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: (65)	6221 8611	Filtra mail -	d bur Bit	IOHO TAU	TKH BIN HAMID	[Fina	l Rpt d	ue
Adjuster:	11/06/2	o Consultants P 2019]	rte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	5256-3561	[rtandle	o by M	IOND IAUI		3141570000	00/84	
Driver/Cu dian (Insured)	KALIYAP	ERUMAL VANIDH	ASAN (36 / Male) ,	NRIC; G816	1917X Er	nail:					C W
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL F	RECEIVED						Viev	v All	Compose	Case Mail
	no mail for th										
							View All	Search Tasks   C	reate New	Task	Complet
Due D			ask Group Subj	ject Hand	ller	-	ned By	Completed On		ated On	Done

## Claim Documents

\*SLK8376M (SNM19D202166C02)

[YP1045J]

TP

CHONG WEI YUAN

May 13 2019 4:00PM

[UMS LOGISTICS]

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Upl	oad Documents Up	oad Photos Compose New Letter	1 per pa	oe 🔻	~
Asse	ssment Reports		Sanararia estado de Sa	humbnail	-
10	Finalized On	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)	0	Load HTM	
	14/05/19 15:18	Accident Statement		pany	
			3 per pa	Control of the last of the las	V
	tos/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	✓ V
No	Relabel/Reorder	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	-
1	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
6	21/08/19 14:48		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
7	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
8	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	\(\mathbb{Z}\)
9	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	4
14	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	· •
18	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	· V
19		General View	0	Load JPC	-
20		General View	0	Load JPC	-
2	The second secon	General View	0	Load JPC	-
2		General View	0	Load JPC	-
2		General View	0	-	-
2		General View	0		-
2		General View	0	The State of the S	-
-	6 21/08/19 14:48	General View		-	-
	7 21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		
	8 21/08/19 14:48	General View			_
-	9 21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		
-	30 21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	100000	
-		General View	0		-
-		General View	0	200 100 000 000 000	- CF
+					
16	33 21/08/19 14:48 34 21/08/19 14:48		€	Load J	3

			1 per page		<b>V</b>
Ass	ssment Reports			Thumbnail	
No	Finalized On	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)			V
			0	Load JPG	V
35	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
39	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		V
44	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	-	-
45	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		V
46	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		V
47	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0		V
48	21/08/19 14:48	General View	0	_	V
49	21/08/19 14:48	General View			

## **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View	View in Brows	er 🗸
			1 per p	age 🔻	<b>V</b>
/ide	0	1 8-4	- Income	Thumbnail	Print
lo.	Finalized On	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)	0	Load MP4	
l l	03/06/19 09:19	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
2	03/06/19 09:19	Video - Accident			-
	Demosts		1 per		<b>V</b>
-	essment Reports	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM Load TIF	
1	14/05/19 15:18 30/05/19 19:51	Addendum Sheet	0	Load HTM	-
3	30/05/19 19:51	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load TIF	
4	03/06/19 09:27	Addendum Sheet	0	Load HTM	
5	03/06/19 09:27	Accident Statement Addm. #2	•	Coad IIII	
,	03/00/22 02:0	L. C.	3 per	page 🔻	V
Pho	otos/Images	- 1	handrate	Thumbnai	Prin
No	Finalized On	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)	O	Load JPG	V
1	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		V
4	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		V
5	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0	777	-
6	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		-
7	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		-
8	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		
9	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	0		-
10		Accident Photo	6	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-
11		Accident Photo	6		-
12		Accident Photo			-
13	3 14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo	6		-
14	14/05/19 15:16	Accident Photo			-
15	5 14/05/19 15:17	Accident Photo			
16	6 14/05/19 15:17	Accident Photo		The second second second second	-
1	7 14/05/19 15:17	Accident Photo			

Vide	Video		1 per	page 🔻	¥
-	710	Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On		0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
18	14/05/19 15:17	Accident Photo			
19	14/05/19 15:17	Accident Photo	O	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per		V
		Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	The state of the s	0	Load TIF	OCH-MO-
1	14/05/19 14:39	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	14/05/19 14:39	Accident Sketch Plan		Load TIF	
3	14/05/19 14:39	Accident Sketch Plan	0		-
4	14/05/19 14:39	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
5	14/05/19 14:39	Accident Sketch Plan	Ð	Load TIF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19009517/T1QD3E2

Date:

29/08/2019

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle SLK8376M

No:

Date of Loss:

13/05/2019

Policy No:

DMCVSN16056819033

Insured Vehicle YP1045J

No:

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D202166C02

K9KG657D041264

33991 km

VF1RFB00856325693

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

**SLK8376M** 

RENAULT MEGANE GT, 1.5 (A)

31/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Make & Model:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1461 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

----

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R17 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Donairor's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	5,474.90	7,583.40	58.07
Parts	13,058.30	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	8,120.00	5,570.00	2,550.00	31,40
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	300000	11,044.90	10,133.40	47.85
Gross Total (S\$)	<b>21,178.30</b> 1,482.48	773.14	709.34	47.85
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)		44.040.04	10,842.74	47.85
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,660.78	11,818.04	10,042.74	531038

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/05/2019

Date Inspected:

29/05/2019

Inspected At:

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd 249 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159935

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

SHIAU CHAN Manager:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 29/8/2019

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 29/8/2019

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$2,520.00 NETT)

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Aug 2019)

Parts:

RENAULT MEGANE GT 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK8376M)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.		Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TYRE (80%)	Cut	650.00 FS	*520.00 FS
2	1		*BUMPER FRT M4H GT LI	Deformed	699.10 FS	*699.10 FS
3	1		*FOG LAMP MOULDING M4	Cut	221.90 FS	*221.90 FS
4	1		*COLLECTION	* Check	139.90 FS	*- FS
5	1		*BUMPER FRT TOP SUPPO	* Check	80.70 FS	*-FS
6	1		*BUMPER FRT CENTER SU	* Check	166.30 FS	*- FS
7	1		*BUMPER FRT SPOILER M	Not Necessary	193.70 FS	*-FS
8	1		*REINFORCEMENT FRT M4	Not Necessary	653.80 FS	*-FS
9	1		*HEADLAMP LHF W/XENON	Cracked	1,285.30 FS	*1,285.30 FS
10	1		*BULB HEADLAMP R26 DI	* Check	219.00 FS	*- FS
11	1		*FOG LAMP LH/RH S3/M	* Check	185.50 FS	*- FS
12	1		*BUMPER SIGN LAMP FRT	* Check	296.80 FS	*- FS
13	1		*FENDER FRT LH M4S	Distorted	386.40 FS	*386.40 FS
14	1		*GRILLA PANEL INNER L	Cut	59.80 FS	*59.80 FS
15	1		*FENDER BRACKET FRT L	* Check	87.70 FS	*-FS
16	1		*FENDER BRACKET FRT L	* Check	169.30 FS	*-FS
17	1		*SUPPORT FIX	* Check	139.20 FS	*-FS
18	1		*FENDER FINISHER LH	* Check	533.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*ALLOY RIM 17 M4 R9	Cut	558.00 FS	*558.00 FS
20	1		*TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR	* Check	119.10 FS	*-FS
21	1		*WHEELARCH LHF	* Check	243.40 FS	*-FS
22	1		*WING MIRROR COVER TO	Cut	99.20 FS	*99.20 FS
23	1		*DOOR FRT LHS M4 RS	Bent	1,437.50 FS	*1,437.50 FS
24	1		*MIRROR MLDG LH	* Check	140.10 FS	*-FS
	1		*DOOR SEAL LHF	Necessary	86.80 FS	*86.80 FS
26	1		*DOOR SEAL LOWER LH	Necessary	120.90 FS	*120.90 FS
27	1		*REAR FENDER LH M4H G	Not Necessary	1.674.80 FS	*- FS
28	1		*WINDSCREEN REAR M4H	Not Necessary	578.00 FS	*-FS
	2		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	224.20 FS	*-FS
	1		*PRIMER	Not Necessary	176.60 FS	*- FS
31	1		*BODY PANEL SEALANT X	Not Necessary	883.20 FS	*-FS
32	1		*ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	Not Necessary	549.10 FS	*-FS
=Fran	chise p	art. S=SpcNet	t		0.10.101.0	-13
				Total Parts (S\$)	13,058.30	5,474.90

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRT BRACKET, FRT HEADLAMP, FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, FRT LH DOOR TRIM, FRT LH WING MIRROR, REAR LH DOOR, FRT BONNET, ETC	New	4,050.00	2,700.00
2	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, LH ROCKER PANEL, ETC	New	2,800.00	1,600.00
3	TO TRANSFER FRONT LH DOOR PART	New	250.00	250.00
4	TO REPLACE FRT LH RIM	New	50.00	50.00
5	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	New	110.00	110.00
6	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	New	330.00	330.00
7	TOWING CHARGE	New	250.00	250.00
8	COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGMENT	New	280.00	280.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	8,120.00	5,570.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >